PATRZ KARTA - XSMIB20-1

Typ
Catalog No.

Dane techniczne zgodne z ETIM 8.0

Sc¢iana boczna montazowa dla wytacznikéw

XSMIB20-1

107292

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Components for installation (enclosure/cabinet) (EC002620)

E-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Elektrotechnika, automatyzacija i technologia / Szafa, podstawa, obudowa, rama montazowa modutow / Elements for switching cabinet, housing, rack / Component for installation (electrical

cabinet) (ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-28-11 [ACN627011])
Model

Suitable for enclosure building width
Suitable for enclosure building height
Suitable for enclosure building depth
Szeroko$¢

Wysokos$é

Gtebokosé

Maks. obciazenie/tadowno$§¢é
Materiat

Kolor

Numer RAL

31.03.2023

Eaton Industries GmbH
http://www.eaton.eu

Inne
0
2000

250

65

1950

0

Metal

Stal szlachetna

0
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